Exterior Brush
(Soft)
Exterior Brush
(Medium)
Exterior Brush
(Rigid)
Exterior Brush
(Aggressive)

Order Code:
LT560-C
Order Code:
LT430
Order Code:
LT410
Order Code:
LT570
Available in
Various Sizes
Available in
Various Sizes
Order Code:
LT565
Reusable Surgical Instrument Cleaning Brushes
Uniplex (UK) Ltd,
Sheffield, S3 7AF
Web: www.uniplexuk.com
Tel: +44 (0)114 241 3410
Email: info@uniplexuk.com
Laparoscopic Channel Cleaning Brushes
Endoscopy Channel Cleaning Brushes
Channel Cleaning Brushes
Tracheostomy Tube Cleaning Brushes
Flexible Endoscope Extrerior Brush
Endoscope Port Cleaning Brush
Single-Use Surgical Instrument Cleaning Brushes
Device Code:55cm Code:75cm Code:100cm Code:150cm Code:200cm Code:250cm Code:300cm Colour
Channel Diameter: 1.2mm - 1.5mm SU055-1215 SU075-1215 SU100-1215 SU150-1215 SU200-1215 SU250-1215 SU300-1215 Blue
Channel Diameter: 1.8mm - 2.4mm SU055-1824 SU075-1824 SU100-1824 SU150-1824 SU200-1824 SU250-1824 - White
Channel Diameter: 2.6mm - 3.2mm SU055-2632 SU075-2632 SU100-2632 SU150-2632 SU200-2632 SU250-2632 - Orange
Channel Diameter: 3.7mm - 4.8mm SU055-3748 SU075-3748 SU100-3748 SU150-3748 SU200-3748 SU250-3748 SU300-3748 Red
Device Code:30cm Colour
Channel Diameter: 7.0mm SU-M25 Blue
Channel Diameter: 9.0mm SU-M30 White
Channel Diameter: 12.0mm SU-M40 Orange